services to County in the manner specified in Exhibit B; or, if no manner be specified in Exhibit B, then 

according to the usual and customary procedures which Contractor uses for billing clients similar to 

County. The amount of the contract shall not exceed seventy-one thousand five-hundred nineteen 

Dollars ($71,519). 

Term This Contract shall commence on July 1, 2025 All services required to be provided by this 

Contract shall be completed and ready for acceptance no later than the Contract Termination Date of: 

June 30, 2026. 

4. Facilities, Equiument and Other Materials Contractor shall, at its sole cost and expense, furnish all